
 

PORT BOULOGNE CALAIS RESULTS 

- 2018 -  

 

 

 

 2018 2017 2018/2017 

CROSS-CHANNEL (FERRY) 
 
Calls  
 
Tourism: 

- Passengers 
- Light duty vehicles 
- Coaches 

 
Freight: 

- Freight Units 
- Tonnage 

 
 
GENERAL CARGO  
 
Calais 
Total General cargo  
 
Boulogne 
Total General cargo 

 
Total tonnage General Cargo (Calais + Boulogne) 

 
 

Total tonnage  (Cross-channel + General Cargo) 
 
 

CRUISES 
Calais 

- Passengers 
- Calls 

 
Boulogne 

- Passengers 
- Calls 

 
 
AUCTION (see détails in appendix) 

- Tonnage 
- Value (millions euros) 
- Average price per kilo (euros) 

 

 
 

27 037 
 
 

9 118 014 
1 632 291 

72 293 
 
 

1 900 616 
45 660 281 

 
 
 
 
 

507 147 
 
 

799 422 
 

1 306 569 
 
 

46 966 850 
 
 
 
 

0 
0 
 
 

1 709 
2 
 
 
 

32 142 
82,6 
2,57 

 
 

27 168 
 
 

8 990 798 
1 552 184 

73 121 
 
 

1 990 082 
49 217 218 

 
 
 
 
 

1 334 060 
 
 

663 974 
 

1 998 034 
 
 

51 215 252 
 
 
 
 

0 
0 
 
 

1 121 
2 
 
 
 

32 028 
81.1 
2.53 

 
 

 
 

-0.48% 
 
 

+1.41 % 
+5.16 % 
-1.13 % 

 
 

-4.5 % 
-7.23 % 

 
 
 
 
 

-62% 
 
 

+ 20,4% 
 

-34,6% 
 
 

-8,3% 
 
 
 
 

0% 
0% 

 
 
+52% 

0% 
 
 
 

0,35% 
+1,84% 

+ 1,58% 
 

 


